General information about company

Scrip code 540359

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE240T01014

Name of the company PARMAX PHARMA
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Promoter Non
Sr. Particular Yes/No and Public Promoter-
No. Promoter |shareholder .
Non Public
Group
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No
up shares?
9 Whetr_]e_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No No No No
4 Wh_ether the _Llsted En_tlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 }/r:/:ether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of |Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos.
fully Partly shares shares total no. of NG of Voting (XIV
Category of | Nos. Of paid up | paid- . shares 00 oting (XIV) lotal
Category . underlying | held (V1I) Rights
shareholder | shareholders | equity | up : _ (calculated as as a
Q)] .. | Depository | =
(m D) shares | equity : per SCRR, % of
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ °0
held shares V) V) 1957) (V1) |Class eg: | Class Total (A+B
(V) | held Asa%of |X gy | 0 |4
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |3 1152450 1152450 |30.8 1152450 1152450 30.8
Group
(B) Public 795 2588850 2588850 |69.2 2588850 2588850 | 69.2
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 798 3741300 3741300 |100 3741300 3741300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin Number
g,asa% of Shares
assuming | Number of pledged
No. Of full Locked in or
No. Of Shéres conversion | shares (XII) otherwise Number
Shares No. of Underlying ggnvertible zgc&nm;:r of equity
Category | Underlying | Shares Outstandin securities ( shares
Categor |of Outstandin | Underlying (g as a held in
y () shareholde | g Outstandin | convertible ercentage As a | demateria
r (1) convertible | g Warrants | securities Efdiluteg Asa % |lized
securities | (Xi) and No. Of share % of No of |form
(X) Warrants o No. (a) total total | (x1v)
(Xi) (a) capital) ' Share |\ |Shar
(XI)= sheld | @ |es
(VIN+(X) (b) held
As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) (IELromoter 30.8 748260 |64.93 1151750
Group
(B) Public 69.2 1157810
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 748260 |20 2309560




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareho | Number of VVoting Rights held in each
Iding as | class of securities (1X)
a % of - -
total no. No of Voting (XIV) Rights
No. Of No. Of Total of
Nos. shares shares
No. of Partly .| nos.
Category & | Of fully paid | paid-u underlyi shares (calcula
. Name of the |share | gﬂit Euit Plng held ted as Total as a
' Shareholders |hold | 1P €Uty | equity Deposito _ | per % of
shares shares (v = Cla Total
® oS hetd vy [hetd | fav)rv) | SSRR | Classedt | (T o | g
(1) ) Receipts + (V1) 1957) |X , Voting
V1) (VIII) €9y rights
Asa %
of
(A+B+
C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
€)) ngju' 3 1152450 1152450 |30.8 1152450 1152450 |30.8
undivided
Family
(SA“;)('lT)Ota' 3 |1152450 1152450 |30.8 | 1152450 1152450 |30.8
2 Foreign
Total
Sharehold
ing of
Promoter
and 3 1152450 1152450 |30.8 1152450 1152450 |30.8
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(
D+A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions




Individuals -

i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) Eg'rg:’r:gl 777 | 1424950 1424950 |38.09 | 1424950 1424950 |38.09
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) nominal 8 1129710 1129710 |30.2 1129710 1129710 |30.2
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
() Any Other |1 134199 34190 [0.91  [34190 34190 |0.91
(specify)
(s;;a(;)otm 795 | 2588850 2588850 [69.2 | 2588850 2588850 | 69.2
Total
Public
Sharehold
ing 795 | 2588850 2588850 (69.2 2588850 2588850 |[69.2
(B)=(B)(1
)+(B)(2)+
(B)B3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2 798 |3741300 3741300 | 100 3741300 3741300 |100
)
Total
798 |3741300 3741300 | 100 3741300 3741300 |100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Shares
i Number of
assuming . pledged or
Locked in X
full shares (XI1) otherwise
No. Of conversion encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (X1
Shares Shéres Underlying | convertible Number of
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
.~ | Underlying . ;
Sr. Outstanding .~ | convertible |asa held in
: Outstanding . A A -
convertible Warrants | Securities | percentage sa Sa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants | share No. (a) | 1ol | No. jtotal
(Xi) (a) capital) Shares | (a) | Shares
(X1)= held held
(VI)+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
(@) 30.8 748260 | 64.93 1151750
Sub-Total (A)(1) 30.8 748260 | 64.93 1151750
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 30.8 748260 | 64.93 1151750
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 38.09 25510
(a(ii)) 30.2 1129710
(e) 0.91 2590
Sub-Total (B)(3) 69.2 1157810
Total Public Shareholding 69.2 1157810

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 748260 | 20 2309560
Total (A+B+C) 100 748260 | 20 2309560




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAHASUKHLAL
CHIMANLAL GOPANI

ALKESH M
GOPANI

VIPUL
MAHASUKH
GOPANI

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AAFPG3106N

AABPGT7750Q

AAAPG8761A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

763040

289210

100200

1152450

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(V1)

Total nos. shares held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+
(V1)

763040

289210

100200

1152450

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VI1II)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

20.4

7.73

2.68

30.8

Number of Voting Rig

hts held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

763040

289210

100200

1152450

Class eg:y

Total

763040

289210

100200

1152450

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

20.4

7.73

2.68

30.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities

(X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD= (VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

20.4

7.73

2.68

30.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

748260

0

748260

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

98.06

0

64.93

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

762340

289210

100200

1151750

Reason for not providi

ng PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

(1

ALKESHR
GOSALIA

GOSALIA
PRADEEP
RAMNIKLAL

SHAH
JYOTSNABEN
RAMNIKLAL

GOSALIA
MEENA
ALKESH

UMANG
ALKESH
GOSALIA

GOSALIA
NIMIT P

GOSALIA
VANDANA P

PAN (1)

AEJPG3833Q

AITPG7909B

CLOPS5759P

ANFPG9147C

APNPG6100R

ALXPGB8581E

ALXPGS8777E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(v =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (V1)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.81

6.68

6.68

4.54

2.67

1.07

1.07

Number of Vot

ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

6.81

6.68

6.68

4.54

2.67

1.07

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.81

6.68

6.68

4.54

2.67

1.07

1.07

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V)

1104800

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1104800

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

29.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1104800

Class eg:y

Total

1104800

Total as a % of Total VVoting rights

29.53

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (V11)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

29.53

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

1104800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Serial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the Shareholders
)

10

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (1V)

1600

90

2000

30500

34190

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1600

90

2000

30500

34190

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.05

0.82

0.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities

(1X)

Class eg: X

1600

90

2000

30500

34190

Class eg:y

Total

1600

90

2000

30500

34190

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

0.04

0.05

0.82

0.91




No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
XD=(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.05

0.82

0.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

90

2000

500

2590

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




