General information about company							
Scrip code	540359						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE240T01014						
Name of the company	PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tak	ole I - Sum	ımary S	Statement ho	lding of spe	cified securitie	s			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII)		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Fotal as a
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B +C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1152450			1152450	30.8	1152450		1152450	30.8
(B)	Public	795	2588850			2588850	69.2	2588850		2588850	69.2
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	798	3741300			3741300	100	3741300		3741300	100

	7	Γable I - Su	ımmary Sta	atement ho	lding of spe	cified so	ecuritio	es		
	Category of Shares Underlying Outstandin g Convertible securities (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstandin g Convertible securities (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstandin g Convertible securities (Xi)	Shares		Shares Underlying	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumber ed (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Categor y (I)		securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	No (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	held in demateria lized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.8	748260	64.93			1151750
(B)	Public				69.2					1157810
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	748260	20			2309560

	Table II -	- Stater	nent showir	ng shareh	olding pat	tern of the	Promotei	r and Pron	oter (	Group	
							Shareho lding as	Number o		ng Rights he	eld in each
							a % of total no.	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of share hold ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	of shares (calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement s	showing shar	reholding	pattern of t	he Promote	er and Pror	noter Grou	p		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	3	1152450			1152450	30.8	1152450		1152450	30.8
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	1152450			1152450	30.8	1152450		1152450	30.8
(2)	Foreign										
Total Sharehold ing of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)( 1)+(A)(2)		3	1152450			1152450	30.8	1152450		1152450	30.8
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	777	1424950			1424950	38.09	1424950		1424950	38.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	1129710			1129710	30.2	1129710		1129710	30.2
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	34190			34190	0.91	34190		34190	0.91
Sub-Total (B)(3)		795	2588850			2588850	69.2	2588850		2588850	69.2
Total Public Sharehold ing (B)=(B)(1 )+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)		795	2588850			2588850	69.2	2588850		2588850	69.2
С	Table IV - Star	tement	showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Non Pro	omoter- N	on Public s	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		798	3741300			3741300	100	3741300		3741300	100
Total (A+B+C)		798	3741300			3741300	100	3741300		3741300	100

Table II	- Statement s	howing share	eholding patte	ern of the Pron	noter and	d Promo	oter G	Group	
	No. Of	No. of	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of the	e Promote	er and Pı	romot	er Group	)
(1)	Indian								
(a)				30.8	748260	64.93			1151750
Sub-Total (A)(1)				30.8	748260	64.93			1151750
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				30.8	748260	64.93			1151750
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholdi	ing pattern of th	ne Public	sharehol	lder		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				38.09					25510
(a(ii))				30.2					1129710
(e)				0.91					2590
Sub-Total (B)(3)				69.2					1157810
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				69.2					1157810
С	Table IV - St	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	748260	20			2309560
Total (A+B+C)				100	748260	20			2309560

	Individuals	/Hindu undivided	Family	
Serial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHASUKHLAL CHIMANLAL GOPANI	ALKESH M GOPANI	VIPUL MAHASUKH GOPANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPG3106N	AABPG7750Q	AAAPG8761A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	763040	289210	100200	1152450
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	763040	289210	100200	1152450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.4	7.73	2.68	30.8
Number of Voting Rig	thts held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	763040	289210	100200	1152450
Class eg:y				
Total	763040	289210	100200	1152450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.4	7.73	2.68	30.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.4	7.73	2.68	30.8
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)			
No. (a)	748260	0	0	748260
As a % of total Shares held (b)	98.06	0	0	64.93
Number of Shares plea	lged or otherwise encumbere	ed (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	762340	289210	100200	1151750
Reason for not providi	ng PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individu	als - ii. Indiv	idual shareh	olders holding	g nominal sha	are capital in	excess of Rs	. 2 lakhs.
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALKESH R GOSALIA	GOSALIA PRADEEP RAMNIKLAL	SHAH JYOTSNABEN RAMNIKLAL	GOSALIA MEENA ALKESH	UMANG ALKESH GOSALIA	GOSALIA NIMIT P	GOSALIA VANDANA P
PAN (II)	AEJPG3833Q	AITPG7909B	CLOPS5759P	ANFPG9147C	APNPG6100R	ALXPG8581E	ALXPG8777E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.81	6.68	6.68	4.54	2.67	1.07	1.07
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
Class eg:y							
Total	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.81	6.68	6.68	4.54	2.67	1.07	1.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							

	T	T	T	1	1	T	
securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.81	6.68	6.68	4.54	2.67	1.07	1.07
Number of Loc	ked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding non Rs. 2 lakhs.	ninal share capital in excess of
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1104800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1104800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.53
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1104800
Class eg:y	
Total	1104800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.53
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1104800
Reason for not providing PAN	•
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)								
Serial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back			
PAN (II)					Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	1	6	10			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600	90	2000	30500	34190			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1600	90	2000	30500	34190			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	0.05	0.82	0.91			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1600	90	2000	30500	34190			
Class eg:y								
Total	1600	90	2000	30500	34190			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0	0.05	0.82	0.91			

	ı							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	0.05	0.82	0.91			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	90	2000	500	2590			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								